
7th Grade (B Team) Girls Volleyball Schedule PRACTICE Schedule
Date Game Time Opponent Location Address Date Time

Monday, Sep 18 5:00 PM Hazelwood Southeast Middle 918 Prigge Road, St. Louis, MO 63138 Tuesday, Sep 12 3:25-4:45
Wednesday, Sep 20 5:30 PM Affton Rogers Middle 7550 Mackenzie Road, St. Louis, MO 63123 Tuesday, Sep 19 3:25-4:45
Wednesday, Sep 27 5:30 PM MICDS MAC Center 101 N Warson Rd, St. Loui, MO 63124 Tuesday, Sep 26 3:25-4:45
Thursday, Sep 28 4:30 PM Pattonville Pattonville Middle 195 Fee Fee Rd, Maryland Hts, MO 63043 Tuesday, Oct 3 No Practice

Monday, Oct 2 5:00 PM Hazelwood East Middle 11300 Dunn Road, St. Louis, MO 63138 Tuesday, Oct 10 3:25-4:45
Tuesday, Oct 3 4:30 PM Principia Principia Middle 13201 Clayton Road, St. Louis, MO 63131 Tuesday, Oct 17 3:25-4:45

Wednesday, Oct 11 4:30 PM Confluence Confluence South City 3112 Meramec Street, St. Louis, MO 63118 Tuesday, Oct 24 3:25-4:45
Monday, Oct 16 5:30 PM Wydown Wydown 6500 Wydown Blvd, Clayton, MO 63105 Tuesday, Oct 31 No Practice

Wednesday, Oct 18 4:15 PM Bayless B Bayless Middle 4530 Weber Rd., St. Louis, MO 63123 Tuesday, Nov 7 3:25-4:45
Thursday, Nov 9 3:45 PM Staff PCS 5279 Fyler Ave. St. Louis, MO 63139
Thursday, Nov 9 4:15 PM PCS PCS End of Season Celebration

Skills Team Volleyball Schedule
Date Time Location

8th Grade (A Team) Girls Volleyball Schedule Wednesday, Sep 27 3:45 PM PCS
Date Game Time Opponent Location Address Wednesday, Oct 4 3:45 PM PCS

Monday, Sep 18 6:00 PM Hazelwood Southeast Middle 918 Prigge Road, St. Louis, MO 63138 Thursday, Nov 9 3:45 PM Staff Game
Wednesday, Sep 20 4:30 PM Affton Rogers Middle 7550 Mackenzie Road, St. Louis, MO 63123 Thursday, Nov 9 4:15 PM Celebration
Wednesday, Sep 27 4:30 PM MICDS MAC Center 101 N Warson Rd, St. Loui, MO 63124
Thursday, Sep 28 5:30 PM Pattonville Pattonville Middle 195 Fee Fee Rd, Maryland Hts, MO 63043

Monday, Oct 2 6:00 PM Hazelwood East Middle 1965 Dunn Road, St. Louis, MO 63138
Tuesday, Oct 3 5:30 PM Principia Principia Middle 13201 Clayton Road, St. Louis, MO 63131
Monday, Oct 16 4:30 PM Wydown Wydown 6500 Wydown Blvd, Clayton, MO 63105

Wednesday, Oct 18 5:15 PM Bayless A Bayless Middle 4530 Weber Rd., St. Louis, MO 63123
Friday, Nov 3 4:30 PM Confluence Confluence South City 3112 Meramec Street, St. Louis, MO 63118

Thursday, Nov 9 3:45 PM Staff PCS 5279 Fyler Ave. St. Louis, MO 63139
Thursday, Nov 9 4:15 PM PCS PCS End of Season Celebration


